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
IH Nn. 55 w bolfr with

engine $1350
IH No. 55 w holer vilth

hyH. tension control
PTO . 350,

Nr Hollond Hoil type
chnppf new .. $1200

McrM B20 x 7 IH pitu
Hr.M $ IOO

Hnrru Vheel drill $ 250
for Rent hv rinv. wrek nr month,
IH T340 troctor with ongle dozer
Ney itvle Morrill Role .. .. $ 350

SUPER SPECIAL

T340
Crawler Troctor With A n q e

Dozer. Live P.T.O. 3 Point
Hitch. Torque Amplifier.

DEMONSTRATOR

$4,300

APARTMf NTS FOR KENT 24
CONSTRUCTION workers welcome! Near
new OTI site, furnished, TV available,
weekly rates. Pelican Metal. TU 2 256.

NEWLY decorated apt., all utilities ex

cept electricity, aduiii only, tiO, 319 East
ADt. 3.

MILLS one bedroom furnished, 2340 White.
145. TU evenings,
THREE room furnished apartment, walk-

ing distance, electric heal, 140, ph. TU

NICELY furnished three room apt. Close
in, laundry facilities, adults only, no pels.
802 Lincoln.
CLEAN studio, downtown, couple, single.
utiinies. mi, oreer Apr., iu 6e.
CLEAN bedroom apt., steam heat,
downtown. TU

DUPLEX block off highway. Weyer.
haeuser Junction, all tleclrk. TU

COMPLETELY furnished sludio apart-
ment, alt utilities paid, S15, a week or
available by the month, washer . dryer.
Villa Marquis Apartments, 1330 Oak, TU

SMALL furnished basement apartment,
S35 including utilities. Mills, TU

SMALL furnished apartment close '0
Main, wk. or mo., 333 S. Ulh.

MODERN two bedroom furnished apart-
ments, TU

ROOSEVELT APT5.
2036 LeRoy Ph. TU
Furnished or unfurnished one bedroom.
Garage. Hot walar heM. Hot Spring;
area. Adults.

FURNISHED apartment. 850 Riverside.
TU or TU

FURNISHED one bedroom apartment,
4731 S. 6th.

ROOMY one bedroom furnished apart,
ment near Main, adults, $47, TU

FURNISHED 3 room bachelor apis.,
clean, modern, 132.50, lights, water paid
TU TU

SMALL furnished apartment, close !n,
utilities paid, $37,50, 433 No. 10th.

NATURAL hot water. ? furnished rooms
1842 Esplanade, TU TU

PLEASANT furnished apt. Utilities, wash-

ing facilities, TV cable, close 1o Klam-
ath Valley Hospital. or 2 persons. $60.
TU

HOT SPRINGS 3 room furnished, ga-

rags, $75, utilities paid, TU

THREE room furnished apartment, $55,
all utilities paid, 911 Walnut.
ROYAL ARMS furnished apartment, util-

ities except electricity, 524 High.
CLASSY, downtown, free heat, furnished.
adults, 559.50. Alpha ApiS., TU

CLEAN furnished Studio Apt., Marion
Apt. annex., 223 N. 6th.

EXCEPTIONAL 3 room furnished apt.,
adults, no pets, TU 4I2B2 after 5 p.m.
ONE or twe bedroom, furnished) heat,
water paid, 825 Grant, TU

FURNISHED 2 room bachelor apartment,
530, 2126 Reclamation.

BEDROOM 8. 3 bedroom apartment,
unfurnished, also 2 bedroom house, TU

2 BEDROOM deluxe unfurnished apart-
ment. Immediate occupancy. TU

THREE room, furnished apartment, 2061

White.

UNFURNISHED twj bedroom apartment,
nquire 2519 Ap'rjd'e.

THREE room furnished, cean and quiet.
$32.50, TU Or TU

LARGE 2 room furnished apartments,
$37.50 and 540, TU

THRFF room furnished apartment, all
utilities. Adults. $65. 39 Mam.

FURNISHED one room apartment, $40,
utilities paid, 419 North 10th.

Furnished 3

THREE room furnished, $40, 200' i E,

Main, two room furnished, (25, 200 E

Main, ph. TU TU

ONE room apartments, furnished, util
ties except lights, $37.50 and 140. Re

Arms Apartments, TU

ONE and two bedroom aoti., furnished or,

unfurnished. TU or see at 1779

Fargo.
CONSTRUCTION workers welcome! Near
new OTI site, turnisned, iv avananie.
weekly rates. Pelican iVottl, TU

FWAUNA . DOWNTOWN

Klamath's most modern, furnished. 319

So. llth. TU 2 1062.

ONE bedroom furnished apartment, TV,

135,

NICE clean furnished apartment, close
TU TU

RICKFALLS
APARTMENTS

nnd
MOTEL

2660 Shasta Way
One ond Two Bedroom apts,
Furnished and Unfurnished

"

$69.50 to $89.50
Daily, Wwkly Motsl Rotn

TU

$36 lo $58. 50
COMFORTABLE LIVING AT LOW COSTI

bodroom anfs., furnnnea or unfur-
nished. Permanent maintenance Included

Monday through Friday

SHASTA VIEW
APA RT VP NTS

HV WASHBURN WAY TU

Office hours I a m. to 4 p.m.
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